

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Excavation for foundation (Box cutting)					
	Qty:-	37.50	(Page-1)		
		33.75	29.75	(Page-7)	
		84.00	(Page-12)		
	Total Qty-	155.25	m ³		
	@ Rs.	81.20/m ³			Rs. 12606=00
4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
	@ 1000 m lead				
	Qty:-	1643.23	m ³		
	@ Rs.	189.33/m ³			Rs. 311211=00
(b) 100 m lead					
	Qty:-	1189.93			
	@ Rs.	142.62/m ³			Rs. 169708=00
5) E/w in excavation for foundation					
	Qty:-	59.59	m ³ (P-19)		
	@ Rs.	261.90/m ³			Rs. 15606=00
6) Providing & laying PCC M15					
	Qty:-	5.92	m ³ (P-19)		
	@ Rs.	6561.22/m ³			Rs. 38842=00
7) Providing PCC M20 in street.					
	Qty:-	61.22	m ³ (P-19)		
	@ Rs.	7251.27/m ³			Rs. 443923=00
8) Providing & laying 1000mm Ø H.P					
	Qty:-	15.00	m (P-19)		
	@ Rs.	3859.46/m			Rs. 57892=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/6+11 Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty - 57.06 (P-4)					
137.47 (P-7)					
468.96 (P-22)					
Total Qty - 663.49 m ³					
@ Rs. 3054.51/m ³					Rs. 2026637=00
10/7+12 P/L S/C stone aggregate of WBM Gr-III					
Qty - 464.70 (P-19)					
1.631 (P-22)					
Total Qty - 466.331 m ³					
@ Rs. 3716.00/m ³					Rs. 1732886=00
11/13 Const of unreinforced RCC Pavement M20 grade					
Qty - 361.40 m ³ (P-20)					
@ 8266.50/m ³					Rs. 2987513=00
12/15 P/L REC M15 boundary Pillar					
Qty - 120 nos. (P-20)					
@ Rs. 544.57/no.					Rs. 65348=00
13/5 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty - 1016.85 m ³ (P-20)					
@ Rs. 183.39/m ³					Rs. 192581=00
14/22 S/L/S informative M4614 bar					
Qty - 5 nos. (P-20)					
@ Rs. 11871.28/no.					Rs. 59356=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/3 P/A Prime coat with bitumen emulsion SS ₁					
Qty:- 3359.25 m ² (P-23)					
@ Rs. 51.85/m ²					Rs. 205287=00
16/9 P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS ₁					
Qty:- 3359.25 m ² (P-23)					
@ Rs. 19.41/m ²					Rs. 68931=00
17/10 P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick					
Qty:- 3336.75 m ² (P-24)					
@ Rs. 239.51/m ²					Rs. 942891=00
18/14(a) P/F REC M15 grade km stone					
Qty:- 3.00 nos. (P-26)					
@ Rs. 2589.85/no					Rs. 7770=00
19/14(b) P/F REC M15 grade 200mm stone					
Qty:- 6.00 nos. (P-26)					
@ Rs. 702.41/no.					Rs. 4214=00
20/16(a) P/F 600mm circular speed limit board					
Qty:- 10.00 nos. (P-26)					
@ Rs. 5649.34/no.					Rs. 56493=00
21/16(b) P/F 900mm equilateral triangle left/right curve board					
Qty:- 6.00 nos. (P-26)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 6448.86/no					Rs. 38693=00
22/16(c) P/L 600 mm X 450 mm steel plate board					
Qty: - 4.00 nos. (P-26)					
@ Rs. 5494.21/no.					Rs. 21977=00
23/20 Providing and laying of RCC pipe duct 300 mm dia across the road					
Qty: - 53.00 m (P-27)					
@ Rs. 947.34/m					Rs. 50209=00
24/22 Providing and erecting direction and place board					
Qty: - 1.00 no. (P-27)					
@ Rs. 3585.46/no.					Rs. 3585=00
25/17 P/L hot applied thermoplastic Comp. 2.5 mm thick over bituminous surface					
Qty: - 210.00 m ² (P-27)					
@ Rs. 850.93/m ²					Rs. 178695=00
26/18 P/L hot applied thermoplastic Comp. 2.5 mm thick over Conc. surface					
Qty: - 120.00 m ² (P-27)					
@ Rs. 947.57/m ²					Rs. 113708=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/27 Painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface with enamel paint.					
	Qty:- 232.47 m ² (P-27)				
@ Rs. 108.98/m ²				Rs.	25335=00
28/19 Planting of trees by their road side					
	Qty:- 106.00 no (P-28)				
@ Rs. 817.41/no				Rs.	86645=00
	Total Rs:-				9986867=00
	Less previous payment(-)				7771844=00
	Total Rs:-				2215023=00
Ch 20/12/2021	20/12/2021				20/12/2021
Material Statement upto date					29/12/21
(1) E/W:-	3850.00 m ³				
@ Rs. 23.71/m ³					
Metal					
(2) 53mm-26.5mm	278.70 m ³				
@ Rs. 467.20/m ³					